Hudson Valley Folk Guild
Spring 2023 Schedule

Our in-person coffeehouses are back in full swing, and we’re also continuing
to present a Zoom Open Mic on the 4th Saturday of each month.

Please visit our Facebook page, our website, and our new Instagram for
schedule changes and late-breaking updates.

facebook.com/FolkGuild

hudsonvalleyfolkguild.org

instagram.com/hudsonvalleyfolkguild

B Kingston Chapter Coffeehouse (1st Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist, 320 Sawkill Road, Kingston
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Jan. 7% at 7:30pm — Glen Roethel
Saturday, Feb. 4% at 7:30pm — Pat Lamanna
Saturday, Mar. 4" at 7:30pm — Janie March
Saturday, April 1% at 7:30pm — Don and Maureen Black
Saturday, May 6™ at 7:30pm — Judy Kass
Saturday, Jun. 374 at 7:30pm — Elly Wininger
Contact — Andy Shapiro, andysboo2@gmail.com, 617-529-2283

B Rock Tavern Chapter Coffeehouse (2" Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist, 9 Vance Road, Rock Tavern
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Jan. 14" at 7:30pm — George Mallas
Saturday, Feb. 11" at 7:30pm — Neil Okeson
Saturday, Mar. 11t at 7:30pm — Jim Barbaro
Saturday, Apr. 08 at 7:30pm — Andy Shapiro
Saturday, May 13™ at 7:30pm — Frank Critelli
Saturday, Jun 10" at 7:30pm — Jude Roberts
Contact — Maureen Black, donmoblack@yvahoo.com, 845-464-2526

B Poughkeepsie Chapter Coffeehouse (3¢ Saturday)
Unitarian Universalist Fellowship, 67 S. Randolph Ave. Poughkeepsie
Admission - $7, $6 members and seniors
Saturday, Jan.21%t at 7:30pm — John Schin
Saturday, Feb. 18" at 7:30pm — Dan Stevens
Saturday, Mar. 18" at 7:30pm — Storm King Skyline
Saturday, Apr. 15" at 7:30pm — Don Lombardi, Jim Pospisil, Vince Sauter
Saturday, May 20 at 7:30pm — Julie Corbalis
Contact — John Hamilton, birdman566@aol.com, 917-734-8851

B OPEN MIC via ZOOM (4" Saturday)
Admission — Voluntary Donation via Paypal
Saturday, Jan. 28" at 7:30pm — Bill Floyd
Saturday, Feb. 25% at 7:30pm — Lydia Adams Davis
Saturday, Mar. 25% at 7:30pm — Dave Feroe
Saturday, Apr. 22" at 7:30pm — Andy Jones
Saturday, May 27" at 7:30pm — Mary Pazienza
Saturday, Jun. 24™ at 7:30pm - Karl Schmitz
Contact — Ethan Campbell, ethan.1247@gmail.com, 845-372-5012




